ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12153

INSTITUTION NAME: GREEN ISLAND FOUNDATION SCHOOL

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
12153-A-1-1860 ALl HAIDER MUHAMMAD HAIDER
12153-A-1-1861 MUHAMMAD AMMAR MUHAMMAD HUNAIN

12153-A-1-1862
12153-A-2-1863
12153-A-2-1864
12153-A-2-1865
12153-A-2-1866
12153-A-2-7360
12153-A-3-1867
12153-A-4-1868
12153-A-5-1869
12153-A-5-1870
12153-A-5-1871
12153-A-5-1872
12153-A-5-1873
12153-A-6-1874
12153-A-6-1875
12153-A-6-1876
12153-A-6-1877
12153-A-7-1878

SAKINA ZEHRA

M. HAIDER HASNAIN
FAREEHA ZEHRA
SAKINA HAIDER
SHANZAY HASSAN
FATIMA TAHIRA
MURTAZA AFZAL
SYEDA KHADIJA

S. RIZA ALI RIZVI
SYED ABBAS ALI
SYED MEASUM ALI
KASHAF ZEHRA
SYEDA GUL E ZEHRA
S. M. HESEKIEL

SYED MUHAMMAD AHMED ZAIDI SYED SAMAD HUSSAIN ZAIDI
S. M. MUSHABBAR KAZMI

AYAT FATIMA
SEERAT E ZAINAB

HUSNAIN RAZA

M. RAZA HASNAIN
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
MUHAMMAD HAIDER
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
S. REHAN HUSSAIN
TAHIR AFZAL

SYED SHABAR RAZA

S. M. DABIR H. RIZVI
SYED REHAN HASAN
SYED WAQAR ALI
ADNAN ALI

ALI OWAIS NAQVI
SYED SHABBAR RAZA

S. MAQBOOL ALI SHAH
S. M. ALI RIZVI
MUHAMMAD ALI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.
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%AGE
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
80.00%
73.33%
78.67%
91.11%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
91.11%
77.78%
82.22%
73.33%
73.33%

GRADE
C+
B-
C+
C+
C+
C+
B-
B+
B-

TOTAL STUDENTS: 20
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